Coilmaster Electronics Co., Ltd.               E-mail :info@coilmaster.com.tw
9F-3 No.398, Huan Bei Rd. Chung Li City, Taoyuan 320, Taiwan     Web Site : www.coilmaster.com.tw
Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-422-8734
SMD Shielded Dual Inductors - SEP1211EM-A SERIES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SEP         1211EM       －        150M     －   LF － A
TYPE             DIMENSIONS                     INDUCTANCE            AEC-Q200
FEATURES :

Tel : +886-3-422-8279       Fax : +886-3-422-8734
SMD Shielded Dual Inductors - SEP1211EM-A SERIES
SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART
NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(μH)
Isat ( A )
(Typ.)
Irms ( A )
(Min.)
DCR (mΩ)
(Typ.)
DCR (mΩ)
( Max. )
SEP1211EM-R43M-LF-A 0.43±20% 38.0 27.0 1.90 2.30
SEP1211EM-5R6M-LF-A 5.60±20% 11.0 7.50 20.0 23.0
SEP1211EM-7R5M-LF-A 7.50±20% 10.0 6.80 25.0 28.0
SEP1211EM-100M-LF-A 10.0±20% 7.40 5.60 30.5 32.6
SEP1211EM-150M-LF-A 15.0±20% 5.50 4.60 43.5 45.5
SEP1211EM-220M-LF-A 22.0±20% 5.00 4.00 62.0 74.4
● Test frequency : Ls : 100KHz /1.0V.
● All test Data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
● Heat Rated Current (Irms) will cause the coil temperature rise approximately ΔT of 40℃
● Typical Saturation DC Current would cause Lo to drop approximately 30%